Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
Product Ordering Code {Feature A}+{Feature B}+{Feature C}+{Feature D}+{Feature J}
Feature Description
Feature {A}
Easidew Hazardous Area Transmitter (2-wire, 4-20 mA)
Feature {B}
EA2-
IS-TX

Order Codes
BS-58-PK5
Ordering Example
EASIDEW I.S. DEW-POINT TRANSMITTER (FOR HAZARDOUS AREA)
For trace moisture measurements in gases.
IECEx, CSA, FM, ATEX certified dew-point transmitter for use in hazardous areas.
Item
Product Parent Code: EA2-IS-TX
Easidew Hazardous Area Transmitter (2-wire, 4-20 mA)
Base Model
Type
EA2-
IS-TX
Product / Description
OR-34-PK5
SSF-PF-10PK
EA2-IS-TX+B1+
(-80/+20C) +D1+J1
(v/wx-yz)
EA2-HDPE
Range
Feature {J}
BS-12-PK5
SSG
GEN-LABEL
Oxygen - cleaned for oxygen service (only if required)
APT-PAN
APT-GEI
EA2-SCG
APT-KF40-34
APT-TSO
SB12-MC
APT-KF40-58
Humidity and Dew-Point Instruments
G 1/2" Quick Fit Sample Block with DN7.2 Quick Connector for compressed air. Outlet vent to atmosphere
5/8" UNF Quick Fit Sample Block with DN7.2 Quick Connector for compressed air. Outlet vent to atmosphere
3/4"UNF SS sample block (with 1/8" NPT inlet & outlet ports)
3/4" UNF SS sample block (with 1/8" NPT inlet & outlet ports) cleaning for oxygen service
* SB34-MC Material certification for 3/4" UNF SB-34 Sample Block
5/8" UNF SS sample block  (with 1/8" NPT inlet & outlet ports)
5/8" UNF SS sample block (with 1/8" NPT inlet & outlet ports) cleaning for oxygen service
Material certification for 5/8" UNF CSB Sample Block
5/8" UNF Sampler Kit (for atmospheric or pressure dp measurements, 145 psig/10 barg max)
5/8" UNF HP (High Pressure) Sampler Kit - (for atmospheric or pressure dp measurements, 2900 psig/200 barg max)
PTFE sample tube 6mm (0.24") O/D thick-walled (for Sampler Kit)
(xx = length of tube in meters - price per meter- above 0.5m)
Easidew Sampling Block / Filter (with 1/8” NPT inlet & Outlet ports)
Easidew Sampling Block / Filter (with 1/4” NPT inlet & Outlet ports)
Electrical Accessories
KFD0-CS-EX1.50P galvanic isolator (Pepperl & Fuchs)
Easidew Online Monitor with 85 to 265 V AC power supply
For use in safe area (NOT hazardous)
BS EN 10204 – type 3.1 Material Certificates
EASIDEW I.S. DEW-POINT TRANSMITTER  SERVICES
Product Ordering Code {Feature A}+{Feature B}+{Feature C}+{Feature D}
Feature {A}
Service exchange, reconditioned Easidew IS (supplied with traceable calibration certificate, old sensor to be returned to MIL
in 21 days)
Feature {B}
EA2-
IS-TX-
B1 G1/2" BSP Process Connection
EA2-
IS-TX-
B2 3/4" UNF Process Connection
EA2-
IS-TX-
B3 5/8" UNF Process Connection
Feature {C}
EA2-
IS-TX-
C1  -100 to +20°C (-148 to +68°F) dp range
EA2-